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August Grades

HGSE Office of the Registrar <registrar@gse.harvard.edu>
Wed 9/13/2023 1:39 PM
To: Scott, Irvin Leon <irvin_scott@gse.harvard.edu>; Purcell, Francesca B. <francesca_purcell@gse.harvard.edu> 
Bcc: Sahagun, Miguel A <miguel_sahagun@gse.harvard.edu>; Barone, Nicole I <nicole_barone@gse.harvard.edu>; Pesantez,
Milton A <milton_pesantez@gse.harvard.edu> 

Hi Folks,

Just a gentle reminder to please submit your August course (BA010 & BA020) grades before the
September 15th deadline.

Please don't hesitate to contact us if you have any ques�ons and/or are having any issues.

Cordially,
Milton

Milton Pesantez | Assistant Registrar | Harvard Graduate School of Educa�on
registrar.gse.harvard.edu | He/Him

--------------------------------------------

Q: Why is this email five sentences or less?   A: h�p://five.sentenc.es

This message is intended for the designated recipient(s). It may contain confiden�al or proprietary informa�on and may be subject to confiden�ality

protec�ons. If you are not a designated recipient, you may not review, copy, or distribute this message or any informa�on it contains. If you received this in

error, please no�fy the sender by replying to the email and dele�ng this message. Thank you.

http://five.sentenc.es/

